
14.45 - 14.50
PostScript&Direct 
welcome & intro

  

  

FORUMTIME

19.30 MIFF OPENING NIGHT FILM  THE FAIRY
purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

17.15 - 19.00  WELCOME DRINKS     VENUE: KPMG 147 COLLINS ST 
all registered participants

    guest of honour: minister for innovation the hon. louise asher    welcome drinks proudly supported by

ACMI

DAY 2

FORUMTIME

DAY 2FRIDAY 22 JULY

ACMI/AFTRS TIME

PARTNERS, SUPPORTERS & SPONSORS

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
claire dobbin, rob bazzani, kylie king, louise bohnsack, guy grossi, caroline verge, 
gai steele, sue maslin, sue thompson, sandy george, margaret mathieson, 
anni browning, graeme mason, charlotte seymour, charlie carman, jenni tosi, 
martha coleman, dale fairbairn, helen leake, marian macgowan, liz hughes, 
michelle carey, christina critch, yvette zhuang, dan pearce and plot media.

and all our fabulous international guests and panelists!

government partner government supporter

gold industry sponsor

silver industry sponsors

bronze industry sponsors

silver government sponsors

bronze government sponsors

gold government sponsor

official partner venue partner

GOVERNMENT PARTNER

DAY 1 DAY 1THURSDAY 21 JULY

08.30 - 9.00
Registration for MIFF 37°South  
Market Participants
forum, 154 flinders st

14.50 - 16.20
PostScript&Direct  
Closed Session
one-2-one meetings

16.20 - 17.10
PostScript&Direct Afternoon Tea
all badge holders welcome

09.00

09.10

10.20

11.05

08.30

13.45

14.45

14.50

16.20

17.15

19.30

09.00 - 09.10
37°South’s Books at MIFF (BaM) 
welcome

09.10 - 10.15
BaM Panel Discussion

10.20 - 11.00
BaM Pitching Session
11.05 - 13.45
BaM Closed Sessions 
one-2-one meetings

TIME

09.00 - 10.35
37°South Breakthru Screening #1
Thirst
buyer passes only

ACMI Studio 1 96 mins

14.20 - 15.50
Special Private Screening for BaM Publishers
Red Dog
buyers optional

ACMI Studio 1 90 mins

15.50 - 17.10
Breakthru Screening #4
Falling For Sahara
buyers passes only

ACMI Studio 1 81 mins

12.10 - 13.35
37°South Breakthru Screening #3
Face To Face
buyer passes only 
ACMI Studio 1 85 mins

10.35 - 12.10
37°South Breakthru Screening #2
TAJ
buyer passes only 
ACMI Studio 1 81 mins

09.00

10.35

12.10

14.20

15.50

19.30

13.45

17.15

13.45 - 14.45 
BaM Lunch 
ACMI funCtIon rooM
regIstered pArtICIpAnts only

08.30 - 11.00
Registration Open 
sign up for friday roundtables

13.55 - 14.00
37°South: Bridging the Gap
official welcome

16.05 - 16.55
Closed Sessions 
roundtables #1

14.00 - 16.00
Closed Sessions 
one-2-one meetings

17.00 - 19.20
Closed Sessions 
one-2-one meetings

08.30

16.05

17.00

09.00

14.00

13.55

12.45

11.10

09.00 - 11.00
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings
registered buyers only

11.10 - 12.40
Panel Session
what you want?
registered red, purple, orange & brown badge holders only

12.45 - 13.55
States & Sponsors Lunch 
greek grill, upstairs at beer deluxe, federation square
registered participants only

Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL09.00 - 09.45

Public Panel Session:    
state of play #1: premiere parade  

09.50 - 11.00
Public Panel Session: 
state of play #2: spare a dollar, join the crowd

AFTRS

AFTRS

14.00 - 15.20
37°South Breakthru Screening #5
Russian Snark
buyer passes only 
ACMI Studio 1 78 mins

15.25 - 16.55
37°South Breakthru Screening #6
Ben Lee: Catch My Disease
world sales agents only 
ACMI Studio 1 95 mins

15.25

09.00

09.50

12.45

14.00



DAY 3

FORUMTIME

18.30 MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL
MIFF WORLD premiere EYE OF THE STORM

purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

08.45
Registration Open 
sign up for saturday roundtables

9.00 - 11.20
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

11.25 - 12.15
Closed Sessions  
roundtables #2  

12.20 - 14.00
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

09.00

08.45

11.25

12.20

14.05

18.30

14.05 - 16.15
Lunch Break 
 

15.25 - 16.30
Public Panel Session 
state of play #4: sliding doors: audiences & digital windows

16.35 - 17.45
Public Panel Session 
state of play #5: co-production: treasure or torment

17.50 - 18.20
Public Panel Session 
state of play #6: special address

DAY 3SATURDAY 23 JULY

ACMI/AFTRS TIME

14.30

15.25

16.15

16.35

17.50

18.30

14.30 - 15.20
Public Panel Session  
state of play #3: creative enterprise: early verdict
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DAY 4

FORUMTIME

21.00 MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL
MIFF premiere FUND CURSE OF THE GOTHIC SYMPHONY

purchase tickets at www.miff.com.au

08.45 - 10.00
Registration Open 

9.00 - 11.20
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

11.05 - 11.55
Closed Session
roundtables #3 

12.00 - 13.20
Closed Session  
one-2-one meetings

08.45

17.00

21.00

09.00

11.05

12.00

13.20

17.00 - 18:30  CLOSING DRINKS     VENUE: FEDDISH FEDERATION SQUARE 
all registered participants          includes presentation of international prizes 

DAY 4SUNDAY 24 JULY

ACMI / AFTRS TIME

15.30 - 16.45
Public Panel Session 
state of play #8: low budget - high hopes

13.20 - 14.00
Mixer Lunch 
registered participants only

ACMI Function Room 

17.00

21.00

13.20

14.15

15:30

14:15 - 15.25
Public Panel Session  
state of play #7: crowning glory: secrets of recent 
australian movie success

THURSDAY 21 JULY - SUNDAY 24 JULY 2011 
program 2011

GOVERNMENT SUPPORTERGOVERNMENT PARTNER

MIFF 37ºSOUTH MARKET IS THE EXCLUSIVE AUSTRALIA/NZ INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER OF:

 LONDON’S PRODUCTION FINANCE MARKET (PFM)
CANADA'S STRATEGIC PARTNERS

w ww. m if f 37d e g re e s So u th . c om

AFTRS

AFTRS

AFTRS

AFTRS

16.15 - 18.00
Breakthru Screening #7
I am 11
festival screening

ACMI Cinema 2 93 mins

ACMI

AFTRS

AFTRS

ACMI

Premiere Fund
MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL


